DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION, MEDIA AND CULTURE

CONSULTATION HOURS

NAME & ACADEMIC RANK OFFICE TELEPHONE E-MAIL DAYS & HOURS
Vatikiotis Pantelis — Assistant Professor 4 roor—ANl:w Building] 2109201736 p.vatikiotis@panteion.gr \F/\r/;c;r;ef?c’lzao\g_ll()ﬁ?JZ:OO
Vovou loanna — Associate Professor [3 floor roo[l—oNew Building] 2109201717 vovou@panteion.gr %oers]j::/l ﬁggjigg
A13 Wednesday 17:00-18:00

Gazi Angeliki — Assistant Professor (4t floor — New Building] 2109201745 a.gazi@panteion.gr Thursday 14:00-15:00
Gkazi Androache — Associate Professor (4™ floor _A,\llesw Building] 2109201738 agazi@panteion.gr xji;j;;/ylf;?g(-)fé?go
lordanoglou Dimitra — Assistant Professor 3 floor —rl\Tgw Building] 2109201716 diordan@panteion.gr w:;::dlac(ﬁ_j)i:—olgzoo
Kakavoulia Maria - Professor (4t roor—ANleew Building] 2109201738 markak@panteion.gr w:s:zzdlaﬁzjﬁ%;oo
Kaperonis Stavros — Laboratory Teaching Staff (6" floor _Z'\'II':W Building] 6973982981 skap@panteion.gr w:;::dlazy;(ﬁ_j)?):—olgzoo
Karpouzis Kostas — Assistant Professor (6™ floor _ZNTeZW Building] 2109201848 kkarpou@panteion.gr %C;:::// 1126::(?(3-1137:;)05)
Klimis George-Maichael — Professor (4" floor —ANle7w Building] 2109201735 | gmklimis@panteion.gr w:;:z\sfdlasﬁg%%ﬁg:oo
Kokori Patricia — Assistant Professor (6" floor _ZI\LZW Building] 2109201849 pkokor@panteion.gr %Z:::z 12881333
Leandros Nikos — Professor (4™ floor _ANleSW Building] 2109201742 nleandr@panteion.gr \l\/illzz::\s/dla?oli-:(l)gz-(;oz:oo
Michailidou Martha — Assistant Professor 3 floor - erw Building] 2109201718 marthami@panteion.gr xi?:§:$iél3%3f3137030
Bakounakis Nikos — Professor (4™ floor _Alew Building] 6944560312 mpakou@panteion.gr \l\/illzz::\s/dlazy:oli-:(l)?(,)z-(;%:oo
Dounas Demetres — Laboratory Teaching Staff (4" floor —ANle7w Building] 2109201737 dounas@panteion.gr \T/\;J:;:Z\s/dlata%-:tzg(;:oo
Roungas Vasilis — Assistant Professor [3 floor — Il;lgew Building] 2109201718 vrroungas@gmail.com Iﬁzi(sjj;/y1177o(());188080
Skarpelos Yannis — Professor [6t floor —ZI\T:W Building] 2109201846 gskarp@panteion.gr 'll\'/lh?Jr:;Zylllsog(;fGOC?O
Tsakarestou Betty — Associate Professor 3 floor —rl\Tgw Building] 6944425164 btsaka@gmail.com TMh?JrrlS;:ylfso(?01177oc?o

A15 (a) & Vice Rector’s Tuesday 15:00-16:-00 (b)
Psylla Marianna — Associate Professor Office (b) 2109201059 mpsilla@panteion.gr

Friday 17:00-18:00 (a)




